520 Lafayette Rd • Sparta, NJ 07871 • 866-222-0030 • www.cableorganizer.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: Nylatrac™ NP Series Cable and Hose Carriers
Part # A (in/mm) C (in/mm) Q (in/mm) Weight
#/Ft. Kg/M
G-SP059 0.59/ 14.99 1.05/ 26.67 One Slot 0.35/ 0.52
G-SP100 1.00/ 25.40 1.46/ 37.08 0.59/ 14.99 0.37/ 0.56
G-SP150 1.50/ 38.10 1.96/ 49.78 1.08/ 27.43 0.42/ 0.63
G-SP200 2.00/ 50.80 2.46/ 62.48 1.59/ 40.39 0.45/ 0.68
G-SP250 2.50/ 63.50 2.96/ 75.18 2.06/ 52.32 0.48/ 0.72
G-SP300 3.00/ 76.20 3.46/ 87.88 2.59/ 65.78 0.55/ 0.83
G-SP400 4.00/ 101.6 4.46/ 113.3 3.59/ 91.19 0.62/ 0.93
Height R (in/mm) H (in/mm) K (in/mm) CL (in/mm)
3 1.05/ 26.67 3.15/ 80.01 2.78/ 70.49 5.70/ 144.78
4 1.48/ 37.46 4.00/ 101.60 3.21/ 81.41 7.03/ 178.56
5 1.85/ 46.99 4.75/ 120.65 3.58/ 90.81 8.21/ 208.53